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ACKERMANK BRONWEN SUITE 5, LEVEL 3 SCOTT HOUSR 219 LONDON CIRCULIT CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601
ACHERMANN KARL BUITE 5, LEVEL 3 8COTT HOUSE 219 LONDON CIRCUXIT CRHNBERRA CITY ACT 2601
ADAMI JAN=MARIE 86 MUGOR WAY RED HILL AeT 2603
RIRTH SEONRID

AITKEN JANET CHADS WEINGARTH STREET HOLDBR ACT 2611
ALLEN GAIL UNXI OF CANBERRR HEALTH CENTRE KIRRAIN STREET BRUCE AC?T 2616
BRMSTRONG ROBYN 34 SHANNON CIRCUIT KALBEN ACT 2617
ARROLD OENMA 83 SUMMERVILLE CRESCENT FLOREY ACT 2615
ASHHURST PHILIPFA FHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT WODEN VALLEY HOSPXITAL GARRAN Act 2605
ATKINSON SAN C/- DI REDDIE BICKEON PROFESSIONRL CENTRE DICHBODN ACT 2602
RUSTIN TRANYA

AZURIN JENNIFER THE CANBERRA HOBPITAL PO DOX 11 WODEN ACT 2608
BACKEN GRAHAM SPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE MCKRY ORRDENS TURNER ACT 2601
BAILEY MAUREEN UNIT 2/12 BARKER STREET ORIFFITH ACT .2'603
BARKER JACQUELINE MAUREEN BAILEY & ASSOC PHYS103 UNIT 2/12 BARKER STREET GRIFFITH AcCT 2603
BARKER JRNE

BARON GEOROINA PHYSID DEPT CALVARY HOSPITAL PO BOX 254 JAMISON CENTRE ACT 2614
BARRETT JORNNE C/- 3 MURILLR AVENUE BAYLEY POINT HsSW 2539
BARRETT JORNNA CALVARY HOSPITAL/PHYSIO DEPT HAYDON DRIVE BRUCE ACT 2617
BATH HMARRILYN $07 HYDE PARK CORNER H&DS PARK 2196 JOHANNESBURG STH AFRICAR
BAUVER ROSLYN 14 RAFFAELE PLACE MURDOCH WA 6160
BAXTER NOREEN © BOX 391 NARCOMA Naw 2846
BEHRENDORFF DEANNE

BENDER CRHOLINE

BENNETT CAMILLA PO BOX 92039 DEAKIN ACT 2600
BERG DAVID

BERNTBEN AMANDAR TIMOTHY MAHER & ASSOCIATES LATRAM PHYSIOTHERAPY LATHAN SHOFS ACT 2615
BERZEN SIMONE PO BOX 28975 SANDRINOHAM JOHANNESBURG 8 R. 21312
BESWICH TREVOR SPORT & WORK INJURIES CENTRE PO BOX 3099 MDC BELCONNEN ACT 2614
BETTS M PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL GRHRAN ACT 2605
BLANCH PETER AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF SPORT BELCONNEN RCT 2617
BLOOM DAVID WESTON CREEK PHYSIO 2/16 MAMONY COURT WESTON ACT 2611
BOLOER CHRISTINA PHYSXOTHERAPY DEPT CALVARY HOSPITAL BRUCE ACY 2614
BOND CAROLE GOWRIE MEDICRL CENTRE JEFFRIES STREET GORRIE ACT 2904
HOND HEATHER COWRIE MEDICRL CENTRE JEPFRIES STREET GOWRIE ACT 2904
BONNER DIANA PHYSIOTHERRPY DEPT WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL GRRRAN RCT 2605
BRACHER KATRINR CANBER:i:A HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
BRANCH ANDRER PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPT WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PHILLYIP ACT 2606
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BRANDT MARYANN 46 BUNBURY STREET STIRLING acT 2611
BRANNIGAN JORNNE 208 ANDERSON STREET CHIFLEY acr 2606
BRENNAN JANE

BROWN PAULINE CANBERRA HOSPITAL ¥O BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2605
BROWN ROBYN TUGGERANONG HERLTH CENTRE ANKETELL STREET GREENWAY RCT 2900
BUSSMAN KONRAD 107 MBRCONI CRESCENT KAMBAM ReT 2902
CAMPBELL ANOGELA CORINNA PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE SUITE 9,CORINNA CHRMBERS CORINNA ST. PHILLIP ACT 2606
CANNELL JOHN

CARRERR DERORRK

CRUNT OERDA DICKSON MEALTH CENTRE DXCKSON PLACE DICKSON ACT 2602
cran IRENE

CHRRLTON ALISON BELCONNBN HERLTH CENTRE BENJRMIN WAY HELCONNEN act 2615
cHu ALICE UNKT 2, 2 MONTFORD CRESCENT NORTH LYNEHAM ACT 2602
CONN SHIRLEY STURRT CENTRE PARKLER AVENUE VALENTINE HEW 2280
CONROY AILEEN CALVARY HOSPITAL CNR BELCONNEN WAY & HAYDON DR BRUCE acr 2617
CONROY KATHRYN " SVITE B2/161 STRICKLAND CRES DEAKIN AcT 2600
COOPER ELAINE ‘14 HIRNOOL STREET DUFFY acT 2611
COUSIN JAMES SUITE DB2/161 STRICKLAND CRES DEAKIN acr 2600
COWAN CHRISTINE

CREGAN HELEN CHILD HERLTH & DEVELOPMENT SERVICE HOLDER ner 2611
CURSLEY ANNETTE THE PHYS10 CLINIC SUITE 3/LEVEL 2 SWANSON PLAZA BELCONNEN acT 2617
cusack ELIZABETH

DALE HELEN WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PHYBIO DEPT , PO BOK 11 ACT 2606
PANIELL YVONNHE MACQUARLE MEDICAL CENTRE MACQUARLE SHOPS MACQUARIE AcT 2614
DANIELL ROY 2/20 PURDUE STREET BELCONNEN acT 2617
DAVIDEON MARIANNE CHADS CNR BLACKWOOD & WEINGARTH STS HOLDER AcT 2611
DAVIES ELIZABETH THE BPORTE MEDICINE CENTRE MCHAY GARDENS TURNER acT 2612
DAVIES DENISE PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT THE CANBERRR HOSPITAL PO BIX 11 GARRAN ACT 2605
DE VRIES LORRAINE

DENT LAVMA JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DERKIN ACT 2606
DENT nea ’

DONCON BARBARR 23 ELLIOTT PLACE CAMPBELL Acy 2601
DOVEY COLLEEN QUEANBEYAN HOSPITAL QUERNBEYAN HeW 2620
ERSTHAN PETER

EL ANSARY DoA PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN acT 2606
ELKINS MARK FHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTHENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE WODEN 2606

FERRON ANGELA ©/- 1 M o' DONOVAN ETHOS HOUSE AINSLIE AVENUE.CIVIC ACT 2601

cRROL cHaDS CKR WEINGARTH BT & BLACKWOOD  HOLDER acT 2611

FELBERMAYER
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FIELD EDWINA
FXLLERY ANHE 11 HOWEY PLACE KAMBAH ACT 2902
FINLAY KATHRYN 12 LOFTUS STREET ‘YARRALUMLR ACT 2600
FRANCIS PAMELR 54 CARSTENSZ STREET ORIFFITH ACT 2603
FREEMAN JILL PHYSI1O DEPT, WODEN VALLEY HOSP PO BOX 11 WODEKR ACT 2606
GAMAN JANET
GALLOWAY CHARLOTTE 10 RICHARDSON STREET ORRRAN RCT 2605
GILMORE LISA
BDI..D MARGARET QUEEN STREET WEDICAL CENTRE MORUYA HBW 2537
GOLDSTGON Lucas
GORMAN PATRICIA 3 BEAUCHAMP STREET DERKIN ACT 2600
GowW WILSON BEVERLEY CALVARY HOSPITAL PO BOX 254 JAMISON ACT 2614
ORAHAM THERESE SUITE H1 CANBERRA SPECIALIST  CENTRE.161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT DERKIN ACT 2600
ORANT MARGARET ¢/- 85/SH AIS PO BOX 176 BELCONNER ACT 2616
ORANTON KAREN FLOREY PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE KESTEVAR ST.FLOREY ACT 2615
GREEN TONE 3 GOODCHILD STRERT NORTH LYNEHAM ACT 2602
GRIMA KERRY PHYS10 DEPARTMENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2605
GRYMA JEANIE PHYSIO DEPARTHMENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN RCY 2506
GUNNING JUNE PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPT. CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODENW RCY 2600
QUREVITCH DORTHYRNNE
GUTSCHLAG F1ONA PHYBXO DEPARTMENT.AIS ¥O BOX 178 BELCONNEN acY 2616
HALL FIONA
HAMMOND PATRICIA 39 GLRSGOW STRRET . HUGHES acy 2605
HANNS KERRY WODEN VALLEY HQBPITAL PHRYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
HANRAHHAR SALLY HMANUKA PHYBIOTHERAPY CLINIC SUITE 3/32 BOVGAINVILLE ST HANUKA acT 2604
HARRIBON HICHOLA COMMONWEALTH REHABILITATION SERVICES PO BOX 754 ACT 2616
HARVEY DONNA AUSTRALIAN SPORTS COMMISSION FO BOXK 176 BELCONNBN MALL acr 2616
HEALY SUSAN
HEARNE JULLE 58 TYRRELL CIRCUIT KRLEEN ACT 2617
HEMMINGWAY JULIE THE JOHN JAMES HOSPITAL STRICKLAND CRESCERT DERKIN ACT 2600
HENDERSON JUDITH C/~ 20 KOOMBALAH AVENUR TURRRMURRA 8w 2074
HILLY WMRROARET NORTHSIDE PHYSIOTHERRPY UNIT 4 BENNETTS CLOSE HMCKELLAR ACT 2617
HIRTH Ky PINE 1ISLAND HOMESTEAD PINE ISLAND ROAD QREENWAY ACT 2900
HISER JOAN THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE WODEN AcT 2506
HOLLAND BONNA
HOLLIS EDWARD UNIT 5§ LEVEL 2 LAKEVIEW HOUSE TUGGERANONG aCT 2900
HORROCKS LOUXSE .
HOWELL DIANNA ACT HYDROTHERAPY CONBULTANCY 7 MEARES PLACE WANNIRSSA ACT 2903
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HUNTER
INDER
JACKRSOR
JACOBSON
JAKSA
JOHNSON
JONEB
JONES
JUZNA
KANE
KAYE
KEDDIE
KELLETT
HKERR
KRAGH
KRANZ
KRIEG
LAD
LAMBECK
LANGWORTHY
LAUGHER
LAYRENCE
LEVICK
LI
LUCAS
LUnpY
LUDW10
HMNCDONRLD
MACKAY
MACKENZIE
HAHER
MAHER
HALOUF
MASTERB
MCDONALD
HCKRY
MCNAUGHTON
YERZ

ELSPETH
JANELLE
SALLY

TAE
NELLY
CHRIBTINE
GRAHAM
GRVIN
ROSEMARY
YUONNE
SALLY
DIANKE
JENNIFER
JENNXFER
BJARNE
HAREN
JILLIAN
HEETA
GERPA
MARION
CHRISTINE
LORRAINE
PATRICIA
HAU-YEE
KARBN
CARMEN
ANNBORET
PAMELR
CHRISTINE
OARBARAR
JRANE
TIMNOTHY
GRVIN
ARNETTE
MARY
PATRICIA
RRELENE 4
ANGELA

CORINNA PHYS1O CENTRE
UNIT 2

& TEMPLETON 8T
C.H.A.D.S

17 KIDSQH¥ CRES

93 GROOM STREET
PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTUENT
4 BRIDE PLACE

P.0.BOX 49
DICKBON PARK PROFESSIONAL

" SULTES 5/6 BLRUBI CHAMBERS

2/16 MAHONY COURT
TIMOTHY MAHER

C & 4 BOND PTY LTD

109 THEGDORE STREET
SPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE

2 MORRIS CLOSE

ERRLY INTERVENTION CENTRE
33 QUIROS STREET

PHYSIO DEPARTMENT

CRLVARY ROSPITAL INC

46 MIRNING CRES

2§D FLOOR ETHOS HOUSE
TUGGERANONG SQUARE

LATHAM SHOPPING CENTRE
‘JOMN JAMES MEDXCAL CENTRE
SPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE

CITY PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC
QUEANBEYAN DISTRICT HOSPITAL
WODEN MALLEY HOSPITAL

C/- DAVID MERZ

SUITE 9 CORINNA CHRMBERS
2 HONTFORD PLACE

CNR WEINGARTH BT/BLACKWOOD TCE

CANBERRA ARER MEDICAL UNLIT

.

CENTRE.CNR ANTILL & COWPER STS
HAWKER PLACE

LATHAM SHOPPING CENTRE

JEFFRIES STREET

MoKAY GARDENS PROF, CENTRE

CHR WEINGARTH & BLACKWOOD TCE

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPT.PO BOX 254

28 AINSLIE AVENUVE

REED STREET

MCKRY OARDENS

1/11 MCKAY GARDENS

PO BOX 729

PO BOX 11 (PHYB1O DEPT)
DIER, BENJAMIN OFFICES

PHILLIP
NORTH LYHEHAM
COoK

HOLDRR

CURTIN
HUGHES
DUNTROON
MAWSON

HUGHES
DICKSON
HAWKER
WESTON
LATHRM]

GOWRIE
CURTIN
TURNER
QUEANBEYAN
HOLDER
RED HILL
WODEN

JAMISON CENTRE

ARRNDA
CANBERRA CITY
TUGGERANONG
LRTHAM
DEAKIN
TURNER

TURNER
QUERNBEYAN
GARRRN

CHAN ST.BELCONNEN

ACT
aer
AcT
acT

AcT
RCT
Aer
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

RCT
AcT
ReT
NSW
ACT
Act
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
NsW
ACT
ACT

2606
2602
2614
2605

2608
2608
2600
2607

2605
2602
2614
2611
2615

2904
2605
2601
2620
2611
2603
2607

2614

2614
2601
2900
2615
2600
2601

2601
2620
2605
2617
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LIST OF FINANCIRL Physiotharapists AS AT 13/03/97 Page
MILLER JENIFER CRALVARY HOSPITAL PHYSI1O THERAPY DEPARTMENT.HAYDON PRIVE.BRUCE ACTCE 2617
MILNE FIONA
MISSO THERESE THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAKPA DRIVE GRERAN ACT] 2606
WITCHELL CATHERINE SUITE 5 LEVEL 3 SCOTT HOUSE 219 LONDON CXRCUXT CRNBERRR ACT 2601
HITCHELL JANETTE CORINNA PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE SUITE 9 CORINNA CHAMBERS WODEN ACT 2606
MOORE KIRSTEN CALVARY HOSPITAL BRUCE RCT 2617
MORAN JANE 10 BOUCRUT PLACE CURTIN ACT 2605
MOROGAN JULIE 41 OAWLER CRESCENT DERKIN RCT 2600
HORRIS ELIZRABETH 142 MONRRO CRESCENT RED HILL ACT 2603
HORRIBON JENNIFER 14 TARRALERH CRESCENT LYONS ACT 2606
HOSLER ANDRER C/= AUSTRALIAN INSTIT OF SFORT PO BOX 176 BELCONNEN RACT 2616
MOYLE DBLFHIﬁE CHILD REALTH & DEVELOPMENT SER CNR BLACKWOOD TCE & WEINGARTH HOLDER Rer 2611
MOYLE JULIE E15 CNR WEINGARTH & BLACKWCOD TERRACE HOLDER ReT 2611
MUDGE RNLTA QUERMBEYAN PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE.276 CRAWFORD STREET QUERNBEYAN nsW 2620
HULCARE PATRICIA 4 BREMBR STREET ORIFFITH ACT 2603
MULHOLLAND BERNADINE WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 GRRARN ACT 2606
MURPRY KAREN 3RD FLOOR MOORR STREBT ACT HEALTH BUILDING CANBERRR CITY AcT 2601
MURRAY PAULINE 4 WHINHAM PLACE 1SAACS aAct 2607
NELSON FERGUB
NEWMAN PHILLIP CRMU DUNTROON PHYSIOTHERAPY DUNTRGON ACT 26800
O'BRIEN HELEN PHILLIP HEALTH CENTRE CNR CORINNA & KELTIE ST8 PHILLIP ACT 2606
O’BRIBN CHRISTINE C/~- MARGARET O'DONOVAN PHYSIO. 28 RINSLIE AVE civic AcT 2610
O DONOVAN MARCGARET 2ND FLOOR ETHOS HOUBE 28 AINSLLE AVENUE CRNBERRA CITY ACT 2601
0°SHER MARITA NORTHSIDE PHYSIOASPORTSCARE CENTRE.UNIT 4 BENNETTS CLOSE MCKELLAR aACT 2617
DOBERMAN MARK
PARMBTER BARGARET MERCY CARE CENTRE CHMR CRAMPBBELL & BERTHONGS ST YOUNG ACY 2594
PARBONB DAVID
PARTON AEBECCA C/~- MARGARET O°DDNOVAN BTHOS HOUSE 28 RINSLIE AVE CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601
PENFOLD ROSLYN C/- SPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE MCHAY CGARDENS MCHARY ST TURNER ACT 2612
PFEIFFER GREUORY HILLVIEW CENTRE 107 MARCONI CRESCENT KAMBAR ACT 2902
PILSBURY VANDA PHYSIO REHAB DEPT WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL WODEN ACY 2606
POGSON JUDITH JL. GUNUNG BATU 3B CIUHBULEUIT, BANDUNG WEST JAVA.INDONESIA
POUSON MARTIN
PRIEST NOEL
FULLE GRETA D1SABILITY SERVICES LOCKED Bng 3000 WODEN ACT 2606
PURBRM CRAIG C/= AUSTRALIAN SPORTS COMMIBSSION PO BOX 176 BELCONNEN hct 2616
RRMSAY BARBARA 147 HAWKESBURY CREECENT FARRER Act 2607
RANDALL REBECCA
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LIST OF FINRNCIAL Physiotherapists AS AT 13/03/97 Page
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RAVWSTHORNE MYREE
REED CHRISTINE 125 FULLAGAR CRESCENT HIGAQINS ACT 2616
REEDER WMICHAEL NARRABUNDAR HEALTH CENTRE BOOLINMBAH CRESCENT NARRABUNDRH ACT 2604
REID CLRIRE WODEN PHYSIO&SPDRTS INJURY CEN CHR CORINNA & KELTIE STREETS WODEN ACT 2606
RIGNEY ANNE C.H.A.D.S. WEINGARTH STREET HOLDER ACT 2611
RILEY ROSEMARY
ROBERTS GEORGIA
ROBERTSON H1LARY 3/32 BOUGRINVILLE STREET MARUKA ACT 2603
RODDA SUSAN ¢/~ MAUREEN BAILEY & AYS0OC, 12 BARRLER STREET GRIFFITH ACT 2503
ROGERS KATHERINE €/~ MARGARET O'DONOVANS PHYSIO 2NKD PLOCR ETHOS HOUSE AINSLIE AVE. CANBERRA CI1TY  ACT 2601
RUHORE ADRIAN SUXTE 3, KALEEN PROF CENTRE 149 MARIBYRWONG AVE KALEEN ACT 2617
RUSSELL~JONES COLIN CANBERRAR PHYS10 CENTRE #B82, 161 SYRICKLAND CRESCENT  DERKIN ACT 2600
SAHRMANR SHIRLEY
SAMPSON GWEN
SANDRINI VIVIENNE
SCARVELL JENNIFER WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO HOR 11 WODEN ACT 2506
SCHACHE ANTHONY
BCHAMBURG STEVEN
SCHMIDT PATRICIA KIPPAX HEALTH CENTRE KIPPAX PLACE HOLT ACT 2615
BECROOPE LESLEY 10 ADELE STREET YABS LELY 2582
SEB CRROL 196 NAMATJIRA DRIVE CHAPMAN ACT 2611
BENIOR CHRISTINE ROBE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE PO BOX 32¢9 ROBE 8A 5276
SHANKB MICHELLE WOBEN PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRB BPORTS INJURY CLINIC Wwobkn aAcT 2606
SHAW VICKI HAWKER PLACE PHYSIOTHERAPY HAWKER ACT 2614
SHERIDAN ROBERT
BINGH NEHA DEPT OF PHYSIOTHERAPY CRANBERRA HOSPITAL OARRAN ACT 2605
SINGK NEHA ' DEPT OF PHYSIOTHERAPY CANBERRA HOSPITAL GARRAN ACT 2605
SKLARR JORNNE PO BOX 74144 TURRFONTRIN 2 SOUTH AFRICA 2140
SLACK~SMITH JENNIFER '8 BULBERTIE AVENUE WARRRWEE nsw 2074
SMITH TRUDY BELCONNEN HERLTH CENTRE BENJAMIN WAY BELCONNEN ACT 2617
SMITH ELIZABETH WODEN VALLEY HOBPITAL PHYéIﬂTHERBPY DEPARTHMENT GARRAN RCT 2605
SMITH GLENDR : CHILD HEALTH & DEV SERVICES CNR BLACKWOOD TCE & WEINGARTH STS. HOLDER ACT 2611
BOSTARIC ANTON
BPROULE CHRISTINE TIMOTHY MRHER & ASSOCIATES LATHAY SHOPPINO CENTRE LATHARHM ACT 2616
8SPROULE GRAEME ' BPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE MCRAY GDNS PROFESSIONAL CENTRE TURNER aACT 2601
STARWIX JEREMY % DAMPIER CRESCERT FORREST ACT 2603
STEINMAN LOUVISE ) !
STEWART TANYA WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN ACT 2605
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LIST OF FINANCIAL Physiotherapists AS AT 13/03/97 Pagse 7
STEYN MARGARET 29 BOURNE GARDENS COOR ACT 2614
STRANGE NARI CANBERRA HOBPITAL YRMBR DRIVE GRRRAN ACT 2605
STUCHBERY CAROLYN DISABILITY SERVICES LOCKED BAG 3000 WODEN Acr 2606
TAYLOR Ja~-aNN BRINDABELLA OGRRDENS NURSING HOME,3B THEODORE STREET CURTIN ACT 2605
TERRELL KATHERINE c/- WINGECARRIBEE PHYSIO SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS PRIVATE HOBPITAL BOWRAL Hnaw 2575
TILLEY SANDRA WODEN VALLEY KOSPITAL PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT YAMER DRIVE ACT 2605
TORMEY ALISON PHYSIO DEPARTMENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOR 11 WODEN acT 2606
TREADWELL SRLLY=RNNE CITY PHYSIC CLINIC 41A DAVID STREET ©° CONNOR acT 3602
TRENERRY NROMI 117H FLOOR AMP BUXLDING HOBART PLACE CANBERRA ACT 2601
TRICKETT ELIZABETH WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PHYS10 DEPRRTHMENT PO BOX 11 WODEN RaT 2606
TUISK SUSAN QUERNBEYAR PRYSIQ CENTRE PO HOK 1241 QUERNBEYAN NsW 2620
VAN DOELAND ANNEKE BRATEMANS BAY PHYSIO CENTRE PO BOX 3158 BATRHAVEN Naw 2536
VAN LERSCHOT ERIC 8 LOUISA LRWSON CRESCENT OILMORE RCT 2905
VEAL JAMES SPORT & WORK INJURIES CENTRE PO BOX3099 BELCONHEN RCT 2617
WEBBER WENDY
WEISSEL LEONORA 6 DURVILLE CRESCENT GRIFFITH RCT 2603
WEISSENSTEINER JURNITA DICKSON PRRK PROFPESSIONRL OFFICES. DXCKSON Act 2602
WEST DIANE
WHITE DIANA
WHITE ELIZABETH
WHXTE NROMI 17 GOLF CIRCUIT TURA BEACK NsW 2548
W1EBE JAR C'WEALTH REHABILITATION SERVIC PO BOK 1149 TUGGERANONG acT 2900
WILKES ANTHONY 8/10 BORTFIELD DRIVE CHISWICK NSW 2046
wispon CRAIG 54 LANSELL CIRCUIT WARNIASSA ACT 2903
WITCHALLS JERENY BELCONNEN PHYSIO CLINIC MACQUARIE MEDICAL CENTRE MACQUARIE acr 2614
WITTEVEEN JULIA PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT 5 CAMP HOSPITAL DUNTROON acT 2600
WOHLFAHRT DEBORAH LAKEVIEW HOUSE CRS TUGGERANORG ACT 2900
WOODHAN JENNIFER WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PRYS10 DEPT PO BOK 11 WODEN act 2606
WOOLFORD EMMA CALVARY HOSPITAL HAYDEN DRIVE BRUCE AcT 2617
wu SHERRY
YAP SHIREB WEBSTON CHREK PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC WEBTON ACT 2611
YAXLEY JENNIFER C/= PHYSIO DEPRRTMENT DICKSON HEALTH CENTRE DICKSON AcT 2602
YOUNG ANDREW WODEN PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC PHILLIP HEALTH CENTRE YWODEN ACT 2606
ZESLINA WARATAH CANBERRR AREA MEDICAL UNXIT DUNTROON ACT 2600
ZIEMBKX JERZY WODEN VALLEY HOBPITAL REHAB & MAUED CARE SERVICES PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
ZIEMSKT EWA, WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPT, PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
ZIMMERMANN UTA HAWKER PLRCE PHVSIOTHERAPY SUITE 5/6 BIRUBI CHAMBERS ' HBAWKER ACT 2614
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